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Choice and Prime 3-41150-1425 lbs.
68.75-72.00, few 72.00-73.50; Choice
2-4 1050-1350 lbs. 63.75-68.00,
several mainlyearly part of week
68.0069.50; Choice 2-3 974-1050 lbs.
61.5066.00; high Good and low
Choice 1175-1450 lb. holsteins 54.75-
59.00, few 59.0060.00, Standard 1-2
50.00-55.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 875-1100 lbs. 57.5062.00,
fewYield Grade 2 62.0064.00; Good
2-3 850-1050 lbs. 53.00-58.00.

COWS: Utility and Commercial
1-3 43.0045.75, few 45.75-47.50,
Commercial 3-4 41.00-44.00, Cutter
1-2 40.5044.50, few 44.5046.50,
Canner and low Cutter 37.0041.00,
few 35.0037.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-1300
lbs. 55.25-59.50, few 60.0iK61.00,
couple 62.00-64.25, Good 1000-1300
lbs. 51.00-56.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1 1200-2000
lbs. 51.00-57.00, few 57.00-59.50,
couple 59.5060.25, Yield Grade 2
1000-1450 lbs. 47.50-53.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers firm to
5.00 higher, instances 10.00 higher
on highGood and low Choice 80.00-
115.00. Demand good for holstein
bulls returned to farm.

VEALERS; Prime special fed
250-350 lbs. 100.00-115.00; Choice
160-300 lbs. 80.0060.00, few 90.00-
100.00; high Good and low Choice

150-300 lbs. 65.0080.00, 120150 lbs.
55.0070.00, 80115 lbs. 48.0056.00,
few 55-75 lbs. 45.00-50.00, Standard
80105 lbs. 40.0050.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
100115 lb. bolstein heifers 80.00
85.00, few 9095 lbs. 55.0070.00;
bulk 100125 lb. hostein bulls 70.00
80.00, few 80.0085.00, 80% lbs.
54.0070.00,

Weekly Summary
Friday, August 13

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE; 6938. Compared with

7344head last week, and€642 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market: Slaughter steers
.501.00 lower; SI. heifers unevenly
steady; SI. cows mostly steady,
1.00 lower; SI. bullocks mostly
steady; SI. bulls steady-1.50 lower.
SI. steers: High Choice 6cPrime 3-
4, 68.85-72.03; Choice No. 2-4.64.00
69.00; Good 56.0063.00; Standard
50.0056.00. SI. heifers; Choice
57.00-64.00; Good 53.00-58.00;
Standard 46.00-53.00. SI. cows:
Utility 6c Commercial 42.0046.00;
Cutters 38.0043.00, few 44.50;
Canner & L. Cutter 33.0040.50;
Shells down to 23.00. SI. bullocks:
Choice 56.0059.50; Good 51.00
56.00; few Standard 48.0052.00. SI.
bulls: Yield grade No. 1,10002000
lbs. 49.0056.75; Yield Grade No. 2,
9001450 lbs. 45.0052.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 300-800 lbs.

CALL US FOR FREE ESTIMATES
on TOP QUALITY BARN SPRAY & BRUSH PAINTING
Try Our New Concept In PenetrationAnd Adhesion.

In 1982

50.00-63.50. Heifers, Medium
Frame No. 1. 300600 lbs. 47.00
59.00. Bulls, few Medium Frame
No. 1,300700 lbs. 40.0050.00.

CALVES; 4156. Compared with
4664 bead last week and 4242 heada
year ago. Vealers highly uneven.
Few Prime 100.00115.00; Choice
70.0090.00; Good 60.0075.00, lew
80.00, fewStandard & Good 110130
lbs. 55.0065.00; 90110 lbs. 45.00
58.00; 65-90 lbs. 39.00-45.00 few to
50.00; Utility 50100 lbs. 28.0040.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 80
120 lbs. 50.0098.00, mostly 60.00
90.00; Hoi. Heifers 85-145 lbs. 50.00
112.50, mostly 55.0075.00.

HOGS: 6193. Comparedwith6656
head last week and 6398 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts .50.75
spots 1.25higher. US No. 1-2200245
lbs. 63.5065.00, some to 66.75; No.
1-3 200255 lbs. 62.7564.00; No. 2-3
200275 lbs. 59.75-63.00; few No. 16
140190 lbs. 52.0060.00; Sows
steady to higher. US No. 16300650
lbs. 52.0059.00; No. 26 300700 lbs.
49.0054.00. Boars 40.0048.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 1036. compared
with 1085 headlast weekand 1279 a
year ago. Feeder pigs uneven. US
No. 16 2035 lbs. 21.0041.00 per
head; No. 1635601b5. 32.0058.00.

To earn a dollar - give a dollars worth of service and work. Pay only $750 for the
best kind of barn painting on an average barn - if you pay more you paid too
much
On,barn siding painting - temperature and timing are factors as well as
penetrating kind of quality for adhesion are helpful guides for long lasting under
average conditions of siding type and age
I will share helpful guidelines on roof maintenance of steel roofs by brushing on
the prime time

The farmers in LancasterCo. are lucky because of the amount of
competition in barn painting.

FINANCING
AVAILABLE

GRADEDFEEDERPIGS: 2692.
Compared with 1630headlast week
and 2510 head a year ago. All sales
by CWT. Feeder Pigs strong,
mostly 10.0020.00 higher. USNo. 1-
2 25-40 lbs. 140.00158.00, 4050 lbs.
134.00155.00, 5060 lbs. 119.00
129.00, few 140.00; 6085 lbs. 83.00
97.00; US No. 26 25-10 lbs. 138.00
152.00. 4060,1b5. 96.00141.00:

SHEEP: 932. Comparedwith 918
bead last weekand 758 head ayear
ago. Spring si. lambs steady to 1.00
lower; Choice 70125 lbs. 54.00
60.25, Good 45-100 lbs. 40.0054.00.
SI. ewes: 10.0026.00.

Chambersbbgg Lives-
Chambersburg, Pa.

Thurs., Aug. 12
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 386: Compared with
last week’s market; Slaughter
steers grading Choice 1.001.50
lower. Standard & Good about
steady; SI. cows .501.25 lower.
Choice no. 2-1. 9501200 lbs. 60.85-
64.60, couple at 65.85, Good 56.50
61.25; Standard 51.2566.00; few
Utility 43.00-45.50 SI. heifers:
Choice 57.5061.00; Good 50.25-
55.75. Slaughter Cows: Utility &

30EVERGREEN ROAD
LEBANON. PA. 17042

(717)272-4641

Check with usfor the best deal! BRUNIN6
PHARES S. HURST Years of experience plus self

Rd 1, Box 420, Narvon, PA 17555 employment givesyou quality
215-445-6186 work for less expense.
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"YOUR MILK QUALITY GUARDIAN..:
1 HiPerForm —^
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Mueller HiPerForm' is"l^ i \
the completely p$A V
automatic milk cooling •!
system for progressive
dairymen. Durable
HiPer-Form Model “OH” and “MHL” Milk Coolers feature large-
radius corners and smooth stainless steel welds for easy
cleaning. Cooler capacities range from 300 to 6000 gallons. Withthe flip of a switch, Mueller-Matid* Automatic Washing System
cleans the cooler interior with jet-spraywash and acidified rinse

r‘ p^7\ig
Ask us for details on HiPerForm
milk coolers.

“OH"

n— USED TANKS—nI 300 Gal. &Up
I D-5 2000 Gal. Girton Tank

FOR MORE INFORMATION. CONTACT:

MARTIN’S REFIIICERtTIOI) SERVICE
1122 Woodstock Road Fayetteville, PA 17222

Ph0ne:(717)352-2783
SALES & SERVICE

UsedNew Holland
880 Harvester. 1,000RPM _ _

2 Row NR, New Knives $0 QC||
& Gathering Chains

'SUiaMti'
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Used Fox Harvester
w/2 Row NR Head and $ ACA
pickup JLynrDU

Livestock market and auction news
Commercial 40.50-t5.00, couple at
47.00. Cutters 39.00-42.50; CannerA
L. Cutter 35.50-39.50; Shells down
to 32.00. Slaughter Bullocks:
Choice 56.25-59.00; Good 54.50
55.50. Slaughter Bulls Yield Grade
no. 1,1150-2000 lbs.46.0054.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers, few
Large Frame no. 1, 550600 lbs.
58.5059.50.

CALVES 564: Vealers very
uneven one Frime at 92.00; Choice
65.0087.50. few down to 54.00, few
Standard & Good 1001200 lbs.
53.0056.00; 70100 lbs. 47.0054.00;
Utility 5085 lbs. 30.0048.00.

FARM CALVES: Mostly 5.00
10.00 higher. Holstein Bulls 85-130
lbs. 52.0089.00, mostly 60.0075.00;
Holstein Heifers 80150 lbs. 00.00
98.00.

HOGS 145: Barrows and gilts
3.00 higher lot US no. 1-2 220 lbs. at
65.00. No. 1-3 215-240 lbs. 64.10-
64.85; Sows US No. 1-3 300-575 lbs.
48.00-54.50, couple 58.00. Boars
40.0044.75.

FEEDER FIGS 54: US no. 1-3 30-
45 lbs. 30.0040.00.

O EVERGREEN TRACTOR CO. SS
Sat.

SAM to 12Noon

HOLLAMS

Used Gehl 600
Harvester, 1000RPM
Electric Knife Grinder, SO ACA
Pickup & 2Row NR

JSn|

Used John Deere 38 $\ CflA
Harvester, 540RPM X jvVV


